2020 EPGC 18-HOLE WOMEN'S LEAGUE MEMBERSHIP FORM

Send membership form with the league dues <u>by April 21st</u> to:

Cindy Gillis, League Treasurer,

406 Exchange St.

Danvers, IL. 61732

As voted by the membership at the September 2019 business meeting, the membership dues for 2020 will be \$20.00. Also, the 2020 Kickoff Meeting on Tuesday, April 28th will include lunch. The lunch will begin at 12:00 noon with the meeting to follow. Lunch will cost \$10.00 per person. Please <u>circle</u> the appropriate response below.

- YES I will attend the 18-Hole Women's League Kickoff Meeting and lunch on Tuesday, April 28th. A check totaling \$30.00 is enclosed for my league membership dues and for lunch.
- <u>YES</u> I will attend the 18-Hole Women's League Kickoff Meeting on Tuesday, April 28th, but I am <u>NOT</u> interested in the lunch. A \$20.00 check for my 2020 league membership dues is enclosed.
- NO I will NOT be able to attend the 18-Hole Women's League Kickoff Meeting. A \$20.00 check for my 2020 league membership dues is enclosed.

Please complete the following and return this form along with your membership dues.

Having all of your current information is important so we can keep our records up to date.

Name:	
Street/Mailing Address:	
City, State, Zip Code:	
Phone #: ()	E-mail Address:

If you have questions or know of someone who would like to join the league, please feel free to call any of the following:

Becky Hartema, League Chairperson, @ (309) 825-9876

Susan Rhodes, League Secretary, @ (309) 663-7614

Cindy Gillis, League Treasurer, @ (309) 963-4464